LFLD | Everest
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 7345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
Contact Us
+1 (866) 912-3220
LIGHTING | REINVENTED

LFLD | Everest
Ordering Guide1
Model Series WATTselect (W) CCTselect (K) Series Voltage Finish Photocell
LFLD
LED Flood Light
35
80
150
35W Max
80W Max
150W
- 3 3-CCTselect:
3000K
4000K
5000K
E1 Everest - U 120-277V D
B
W
#
Dark Bronze
Black
White
Custom RAL#
/ PS Built-In Button
Photocell
CATALOG #:
LFLD - 3 E1 - U / PS
Options Guide2
Mount
KN
SP
TN
YK
Knuckle (35W/80W/150W)
Slip-Fitter (80W/150W)
Trunnion (150W)
Yoke (35W/80W/150W)
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
NOTE:
1. Only one selection may be applicable within the same category.
2. Multiple selections may be applicable within the same option category. See Compatible Accessories below for details.
3. Standard driver on-board SPD = 6KVa
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 7345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
Contact Us
+1 (866) 912-3220
LFLD | Everest
Mounting Options Photometrics
Knuckle 35W Max 80W Max 150W Max